MODEL C PM1/CHAIN GUIDE PARTS

Replacement
Performance Monitor 1
(PM1) #1757 i
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Nylock Nut (2) #1235 Nylon Washers (4) #1226

»OH

<
Monitor Arm /

(Part no longer available.

Contact service technician.)
1/4-20 x 3.25 Bolt #1224 NE)Y,

Monitor Bracket #1121 /

(¥
Monitor Screws (2) #257 /

1/4-20 x 4 Bolt #1218

Bronze Bushings (4) #1307

S Chain Guide #1003

o

@‘30' Fender Washers (4) #1232
1/4-20 Nuts (4) #1213

|
\/ock"Monitor Pickup
Fastener #1245

Monitor Pickup w/wire #1748
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Chain Guide Brackets (Left #1135, Right #1119)
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3/4" Buttonhead Screw (4) #1201

1/2" Buttonhead Screw (4) #1231
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o2 Note: Monitor Pickup Wire Routing

Indoor Rower Frame
with Flywheel & Flywheel Covers Removed

1/4-20 Nuts #1213
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